
Easy Read –Parade Safe Space



Access 
Shuttle 
Bus Routes

08:45/ 10:45
Q Park

09:30 / 11:15 
Parade Safe Space 

09:15 / 11:15 
Parade Safe Space 

08:30/ 10:15 
Waterloo Station

09:00/ 10:45
Charing Cross

08:00/10:00 
Kings Cross
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Parade Safe Space Route

Hertford Street

Trafalgar Square
approximately 2 hours

You can leave at Set Points

No re-join if you leave



Collection of Wristband 

ÅArrive Gather Point (10:30am ς 12:00pm)

ÅShow  your confirmation email (on phone/printed)

ÅCollect wristband to join the safe space in parade

Gather Point
Hertford Street



ÅOur volunteers and a BSL interpreter will be available from 

10:30am to welcome you and answer any questions you may 

have. 

Å We do not allow whistles or megaphones in the Safe Space as 

we want to reduce the immediate noise for people in our 

group with sensory sensitivities and assistance animals.

ÅYou are welcome to bring banners with you but our volunteers 

cannot help you carry them.

ÅThe shuttle continues with the Safe Space to Trafalgar. It can be 

used for rest, or as somewhere quieter to experience the 

parade from. 
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